
CROP:

Brassicas
Peas/Beans
Onions / Leeks
Carrots
Cereals
Potatoes
Lettuce
Hops
Strawberies
Apples
Cane Fruit (New)
Cane Fruit (Established)
Grapes

RATE:

2.5 L/ha
2.5 L/ha
2.5 L/ha
2.5 L/ha
0.75 - 2.0 L/ha
2.5 L/ha
2.5 L/ha
2.5 L/ha
2.5 L/ha
4.0 L/ha
3.0 L/ha
4.0 L/ha
4.0 L/ha

The Paddocks, Longden, Shrewsbury, Shropshire
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Fighter Man

WATER:

400-600 l/ha
300-400 l/ha
300-400 l/ha
300-400 l/ha
200-300 l/ha
300-400 l/ha
600-1000 l/ha
500-1000 l/ha
400-600 l/ha
400-1000 l/ha
400-600 l/ha
500-1000 l/ha
250-400 l/ha

TIMING:

From 4-6 true leaves. Repeat every 10-14 days at times of rapid growth
15cm tall up to start of flowering
From when plant is 8-10cm tall. Repeat at 2-3 week intervals as required.
From 2-3 weeks after emergence. Repeat at 2-3 week intervals as required.
Apply from 6-8 true leaves. Repeat as required.
From tuber initiation. Then at 3-4 week intervals as required.
From 6-8 true leaves. Repeat every 10-14 days at times of rapid growth.
Once bines trained. Repeat every 14 days.
From green bud stage and at 3-4 week intervals as required.
Petal Fall. Repeat every 14-21 days.
Primocanes 8" - 12"
Green Bud. Repeat every 21-28 days.
Early fruit set. Repeat every 14 days.

HARMFULHARMFUL

RATES OF USE

SAFETY PRECAUTIONS:

Harmful If Swallowed.
Risk Of Serious Damage To Eyes. 

In case of contact with eyes, rinse immediately with plenty of water (for at least 10 minutes)
and seek medical advice.

Wear suitable protective clothing, gloves & eye/face protection
In case of accident or if you feel unwell seek medical advice immediately (show the label

where possible)
KEEP IN ORIGINAL CONTAINER, tightly closed, in a safe place. PROTECT FROM
FROST. WASH OUT CONTAINER THOROUGHLY and dispose of safely. DO NOT

CONTAMINATE SURFACE WATERS OR DITCHES with chemical or used container. DO
NOT RE-USE CONTAINER for any purpose.


