

ielder Fighter Man

RATES OF USE

CROP:	RATE:	WATER:	TIMING:
Brassicas	2.5 L/ha	400-600 l/ha	From 4-6 true leaves. Repeat every 10-14 days at times of rapid growth
Peas/Beans	2.5 L/ha	300-400 l/ha	15cm tall up to start of flowering
Onions / Leeks	2.5 L/ha	300-400 l/ha	From when plant is 8-10cm tall. Repeat at 2-3 week intervals as required.
Carrots	2.5 L/ha	300-400 l/ha	From 2-3 weeks after emergence. Repeat at 2-3 week intervals as required
Cereals	0.75 - 2.0 L/ha	200-300 l/ha	Apply from 6-8 true leaves. Repeat as required.
Potatoes	2.5 L/ha	300-400 l/ha	From tuber initiation. Then at 3-4 week intervals as required.
Lettuce	2.5 L/ha	600-1000 l/ha	From 6-8 true leaves. Repeat every 10-14 days at times of rapid growth.
Hops	2.5 L/ha	500-1000 l/ha	Once bines trained. Repeat every 14 days.
Strawberies	2.5 L/ha	400-600 l/ha	From green bud stage and at 3-4 week intervals as required.
Apples	4.0 L/ha	400-1000 l/ha	Petal Fall. Repeat every 14-21 days.
Cane Fruit (New)	3.0 L/ha	400-600 l/ha	Primocanes 8" - 12"
Cane Fruit (Established)	4.0 L/ha	500-1000 l/ha	Green Bud. Repeat every 21-28 days.
Grapes	4.0 L/ha	250-400 l/ha	Early fruit set. Repeat every 14 days.



The Paddocks, Longden, Shrewsbury, Shropshire Tel: 01743 860924 - Fax: 01743 860977

SAFETY PRECAUTIONS:



Harmful If Swallowed.

Risk Of Serious Damage To Eyes.

In case of contact with eyes, rinse immediately with plenty of water (for at least 10 minutes) and seek medical advice.

Wear suitable protective clothing, gloves & eye/face protection In case of accident or if you feel unwell seek medical advice immediately (show the label where possible)

KEEP IN ORIGINAL CONTAINER, tightly closed, in a safe place. PROTECT FROM FROST. WASH OUT CONTAINER THOROUGHLY and dispose of safely. DO NOT CONTAMINATE SURFACE WATERS OR DITCHES with chemical or used container. DO NOT RE-USE CONTAINER for any purpose.

